
ITSW1006C - Cisco Resellers 

Reseller Vendor # Contract# Contact Name Phone # Email 
Alexander Open Systems 325261 3171 Patrick Wells 405-808-3863 patrick.wells@aos5.com   

BT Conferencing, Inc. 345853 3172 Jonathan 

Sahady 

972-467-7669 Jonathan.sahady@bt.com    

CDW Logistics 17843 3173 Brandi Steckel 847-371-7104 branste@cdwg.com  

Chickasaw Telecom 75042 3174 Jeffrey L. 

Downey 

405-946-1200 jdowney@chickasawtel.com   

General Datatech, l.p. 298131 3194 Brent Beasley 469-585-9720 bbeasley@gdt.com   

Insight Direct USA 78045 3175 Michelle 

Abbamonte 

800-467-4448 x. 

6890 

Michelle.abbamonte@insight.com   

ISG Technology 70885 3176 Donna Bond 405-516-7478 O 

405-812-5732 M 

dbond@isgtech.com 

Pinnacle Business Systems 74878 3177 Gib Magill 210-286-9624 Gib.magill@pbsnow.com  

Presidio Networked 

Solutions 

71592 3170 Troy Compton 918-607-5502 tcompton@presidio.com   

Sigma Solutions 248994 3178 Rob Jezek 918-850-0955 rjezek@sigmasolinc.com  

Sirius Computer Solutions 186667 3179 Jim Delong 316-371-2920 Jim.delong@siriuscom.com   

SKC Communication 

Products 

326451 3180 Greg Maniss 800-882-7779 

x7219 

greg.maniss@skccom.com  

Untied Systems 763451 3181 Alvin Myers 405-826-2302 amyers@unitedsystemsok.com  
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